www.ecourtsindia.com

SUPREMECOURTOF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

PETITION(S) FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL (CRL.) NO(S). 4634/2014 (ARISING OUT OF IMPUGNED FINAL JUDGMENT AND ORDER DATED 30/04/2014 IN CRLA NO. 1132/2012 PASSED BY THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

VIJAY MADANLAL CHOUDHARY AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UOI AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR STAY AND OFFICE REPORT)

Date: 05/09/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.T.S. Tulsi, Sr. Adv. Ms. Mamta Tiwari, Adv. Ms. Sangeeta Mandal, Adv. Mr. Aditya Bharech, Adv. Mr. Raj Kamal, Adv. for M/s Fox Mandal & Co.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.S. Narsimha, ASG Mr. R. Bala, Adv. T.A. Khan, Adv. Mr.

B. V. Balaram Das, Adv.

r-2

Mr. M.T. George, Adv. Ms. Kavita K.T., Adv.

r-7

www.ecourtsindia.com

Mr. O.P. Gaggar, Adv.

r-3

Mr. V. Sudeer, Adv.

Mr. M.B. Rama Subba Raju, Adv. Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Vinod Lakhina Date: 2014.09.05 15:45:57 IST

Reason:

Page No.1 of 2

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

The petitioners to take fresh steps for service of notice on the unserved respondents.

Dasti, in addition, is permi

This is a True Copy of the court records online. A

Dasti, in addition, is permitted.

List the matter after six weeks.

[VINOD LAKHINA]
COURT MASTER

[ASHA SONI] COURT MASTER

Page No.2 of 2