

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 004466/2017
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 22-03-2017
in WP No. 5962/2016 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka At
Bangalore)

DIRECTORATE OF ENFORCEMENT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S OBULAPURAM MINING COMPANY PVT LTD

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(Crl) No. 004467/2017 (II-C)(FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA
44917/2017)SLP(Crl) No. 004472-004473/2017 (II-C)

(FOR

FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA
44991/2017)

Date : 17-07-2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.S.Narshimha, ASG
Ms. Nisha Bagchi, Adv.
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.
Mr. A.C. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Manoj Singh, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sudhir Nandrajog, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mayank Jain, Adv.
Mr. Madhur Jain, Adv.
Mr. Parmatma Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on next Monday i.e. 24th July, 2017
before a Bench in which one of us (Hon'ble Uday
Umesh Lalit, J.) is not a member.

(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(VEENA KHERA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR