

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

WRIT PETITION (CRIMINAL) NO(S). 152/2016

SHRI KRISHNA SHANTARAM CHAMANKAR

PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

DEPUTY DIRECTOR

(PREVENTION OF MONEY LAUNDERING ACT)

DIRECTORATE OF ENFORCEMENT & ANR.

RESPONDENT(S)

(FOR STAY APPLICATION ON IA 17469/2016)

Date : 08-08-2017 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. U.R. Lalit, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Nitin Sangra, Adv.
Ms. Sonia Dube, Adv.
Mr. S. Chakraborty, Adv.
Mr. Anurag Singh, Adv.
for M/s. Legal Options, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Tushar Mehta, ASG
Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.
Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Nair, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList the matter for final disposal on 25th
October, 2017.

[VINOD LAKHINA]

AR-cum-PS

[ASHA SONI]

BRANCH OFFICER