

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Criminal) No(s). 152/2016

KRISHNA SHANTARAM CHAMANKAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEPUTY DIRECTOR

Respondent(s)

(IA 17469/2016 FOR STAY APPLICATION)

Date : 25-10-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. U.R. Lalit, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Nitin Sangra, Adv.
Ms. Sopnia Dube, Adv.
Mr. Mehul Sharma, Adv.
Mr. s. Chakraborty, Adv.
Mr. A. Singh, Adv.
Ms. S. Anand, Adv.
For M/s. Legal Options, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.
Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Nair, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the present case along with other
connected cases i.e. S.L.P.(Cr1.) Nos.4466/2017,
9987/2015, 10018/2015 and SLP(C) No.28394/2011
before the appropriate Bench.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER

(ASHA SONI)
BRANCH OFFICER