RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Criminal) No(s).87/2020

DEEPAK MITTAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.36910/2020-EX-PARTE AD-INTERIM RELIEF)

WITH W.P.(Crl.) No. 91/2020 (X)
(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.37028/2020-GRANT OF INTERIM RELIEF)
W.P.(Crl.) No. 93/2020 (X)
(FOR ADMISSION and IA No.37431/2020-EX-PARTE AD-INTERIM RELIEF)

Date: 18-03-2020 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Raj Kishor Choudhary, AOR

Mr. Shivam Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters next week.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR